
Terrain: 1-2 Mostly flat, some rollers Terrain: 1-2 Mostly flat, some rollers

Mileage: 24 Mileage: 24

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 > City Hall 0.1 0.0 > City Hall 0.1

0.1 L 1st St 0.1 0.1 L 1st St 0.1

0.2 L Santa Rosa Ave 0.1 0.2 L Santa Rosa Ave 0.1

0.2 R Prince Memorial G'way 5.7 0.2 R Prince Memorial G'way 5.7

5.9 R Willowside Rd 1.5 5.9 R Willowside Rd 1.5

7.4 L Piner Rd 0.5 7.4 L Piner Rd 0.5

7.9 R Olivet Rd 0.2 7.9 R Olivet Rd 0.2

8.1 L W Olivet Rd 0.5 8.1 L W Olivet Rd 0.5

8.6 R Oakwild Ln 0.9 8.6 R Oakwild Ln 0.9

9.5 R Woolsey Rd 0.3 9.5 R Woolsey Rd 0.3

9.8 L Olivet Rd 0.0 9.8 L Olivet Rd 0.0

9.8 L River Rd 0.3 9.8 L River Rd 0.3

10.1 R Slusser Rd 1.2 10.1 R Slusser Rd 1.2

11.3 R Laughlin Rd 1.5 11.3 R Laughlin Rd 1.5

12.8 L N Laughlin Rd 0.6 12.8 L N Laughlin Rd 0.6

13.5 R Airport Blvd 1.2 13.5 R Airport Blvd 1.2

14.6  Kal's Kaffe Mocha 0.0 14.6  Kal's Kaffe Mocha 0.0

14.6 L Airport Blvd (East) 0.5 14.6 L Airport Blvd (East) 0.5

15.1 R Fulton Rd 4.8 15.1 R Fulton Rd 4.8

19.9 R/LSR Creek Trail (East) 3.7 19.9 R/L SR Creek Trail (East) 3.7

23.6 L Sonoma Ave 0.2 23.6 L Sonoma Ave 0.2

23.8 L D St 0.0 23.8 L D St 0.0

23.8 E City Hall  23.8 E City Hall  

  

Led by Tom Abrams—696-8867 Led by Tom Abrams—696-8867

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/7280728 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/7280728

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Magic Kaffe
Santa Rosa City Hall  167'

690 1st St, Santa Rosa, CA

Magic Kaffe
Santa Rosa City Hall  167'

690 1st St, Santa Rosa, CA


